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JUGADORES
Ramoén Castro
Alain Lépez
Yoel Pedroso
Norbelis Diaz
Adanny Gibson
Michel Ferrada
Yumarasy Fernandez
Ariel de la Cruz
Ruben Macias
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Esmeralda
La Guerrilla

LANZADORES
Alain Lépez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Norbelis Diaz (1)
Triples

Michel Ferrada (1)
Ariel De La Cruz (1)
JesuUs Rodriguez (1)
René Gonzalez (1)

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino

75

Eliminatoria
Esmeralda

VB C H ClI BB SO O
3 2 010 0 2
4 1 2 00 1 O
4 1 2 2 0 0 O
3 0 110 0 O
3 1. 110 0 3
4 0 1 1 0 0 3
3 100 1 0 3
3 1 200 0 1
3 0 310 0 9
30 7 127 1 1 21
C H E

7 12 1

4 7 2

EL VB H

70 28 7 4 3 0 2
70 28 7 4 3 0 2

AVE

500
500
333
333
250

667
1000
400
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C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

0 3,00 250
0 3,00 250

JUGADORES
Joe Moore
Jesus Rodriguez
Alfredo Concepcién
Edwin Santiago
René Gonzélez
Damian Piquera
Lazaro Aleman
Martin Raldiris
Alex Texidor
Gregorio Duque
Angelo Guevara
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Martin Raldiris
TOTAL

Gana

Alain Lépez
Pierde

Martin Raldiris
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1
0
0
1
0
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0
0
0
0
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CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

31/3/2024
Terreno. #2
La Guerrilla
VB C H CI BB SO O
3 100 0 0 1
3 0 11 0 0 O
2 0 00 1 0 3
3 1.0 0 0 0 1
3 1 2 1 0 0 O
3 0 00 0 0 7
3 0 00 0 0 1
3 1 21 0 0 2
2 0 1 0 0 0 O
2 0 1 1 0 0 2
1 0 00 1 0 4
28 4 7 4 2 0 21
EL VB H C
70 30 12 7 7 1 1
70 30 12 7 7 1 1

0 7,00 400
0 7,00 400



